
#

Please have your campus library contact Hiltrud Schulz [video@german.umass.edu] about     
a Digital Site License (DSL) if you’d like to stream a film from DVD.

*****

All f ilms are in NTSC with English subtitles.

$65.00

Art | Work  - Six Shorts (doc.)

$20.00
$65.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

2020 German Studies Association conference | Get up to 25% off!

Actress, The $20.00 $65.00
A Place in Berlin (doc.) $20.00 $65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00
$65.00

$65.00

$15.00
$15.00
$20.00

Art Unleashed: Experiments on Film                                                  
by Lutz Dammbeck (2-DVD set) $25.00

Please email your order to Ali Saif [defaorder@german.umass.edu]. After he receives your order,                                                                                                                                 
he will issue an invoice and email it to you for payment. 

Axe of Wandsbek, The
Bear Ye One Another's Burden
Beethoven Duet  (2-DVD set) 

ARTS in EXILE (2-DVD set) $70.00$25.00

Fall '20

Animation Before Unification
Apaches

Architects, The
Apprehension

Born in '45

Berlin around the Corner 

Carbide & Sorrel
Carla

                      DEFA Film Library at UMass Amherst

Castles & Cottages (2-DVD set) 
Censored: Kuhle Wampe
Changing Skins
Chingachgook, the Great Snake

Berlin - Schönhauser Corner
Bicycle, The

Blum Affair, The

Coded Message for the Boss (Simply Film)
Coming Out (Special Edition, re-release)

City | State | Zip 
Code

Signature:

Street:

Name 

Signature:

Shipping Adress Billing Address, if different from Shipping Adress

$65.00

$65.00

$105.00
$65.00

$65.00
$60.00

$65.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Airship, The

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

All My Girls
And Your Love Too 

Biology! $20.00

$65.00

$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00

Name 

Street:

$70.00

$65.00

$100.00

Tel: (413) 545-6681 | Fax: (413) 577-3808             
umass.edu/defa | defaorder@german.umass.edu

w/Classroom Rights

 Listed prices reflect this discount

New

$65.00

$65.00

Total

Phone #:

Email:

Institution Institution

Phone #:

$100.00

Adventures of Werner Holt, The

Email:

City | State | Zip Code

A Berlin Romance $20.00

Personal Use

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00

$20.00
$25.00

$20.00 $65.00

$65.00
Spring '21



$105.00

Dusk: 1950s East Berlin Bohemia $20.00

Goya

Divided Heaven

Käthe Kollwitz: Images of a Life 

$15.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

Fiancee, The

Her Third

Flight, The 

$15.00
$20.00

$65.00

$20.00

Midnight Revue $20.00

Gleiwitz Case, The
Golden Goose, The

Love's Confusion

$25.00

$15.00 $65.00

$20.00
$20.00

Reports from a Peaceful Revolution (2-DVD set | docs.)

$20.00

$15.00

$20.00

Fall '20

Fall '20

Devil's Three Golden Hairs, The

Five Cartidges
Five Days - Five Nights 

Ete and Ali (Simply Film)

Elective Affinities (Simply Film)

Council of the Gods
Counter Images: GDR Underground Films
Destinies of Women

Dove on the Roof, The

Herzsprung

$65.00

$60.00

$65.00

$65.00
$65.00

Flying Dutchman, The

Hot Summer
I Was Nineteen

For Eyes Only—Top Secret

Jacob the Liar
Jadup and Boel
Jana and Jan
Just Don't Think I'll Cry

Kaiser's Lackey, The

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

Held for Questioning

Just Married (Simply Film)

Isabel on the Stairs (Simply Film)

In the Dust of Stars

Kuhle Wampe, or Who Owns the World
Land beyond the Rainbow, The
Last to Know (doc.)

Latest from the Da-Da-R
Latin American Trilogy
La Villette (doc.)
Legend of Paul and Paula, The

Last Year Titanic (doc., Simply Film)

Leipzig in the Fall | Eastern Landscape (doc.)

Look at this City (doc.)
Lost Angel, The

Marriage in the Shadows

Lissy (Simply Film)

Miraculi
Mistake, The
Murderers Are among Us, The (Special Edition, re-release)

Naked Among Wolves

Professor Mamlock

Our Children (doc.)

Naked Man on the Sports Field, The  (2-DVD set) 
Next Year at Lake Balaton (Simply Film)

Mother Courage and Her Children

Rotation

Red Orchestra, The
Ready for Life (Simply Film)

Our Short Life

Rabbit is Me, The

$20.00

$20.00Eolomea

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00
$60.00

$60.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$65.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00 $100.00

$20.00

$15.00
$20.00

$20.00

$65.00
$15.00
$20.00

$65.00

$65.00
$65.00

$60.00

$20.00
$20.00

$65.00

$15.00

$20.00

$15.00

$25.00

$65.00

$65.00

$20.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00
$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$20.00

$100.00

$65.00

$20.00

$100.00

$20.00 $65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$60.00

$65.00

$60.00

$20.00

$70.00

$65.00

$60.00

$20.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$65.00

$65.00
$65.00

Spring '21

Fall '20

$100.00

$65.00

$60.00

$65.00

$60.00

$65.00

$65.00



                         
  Plus shipping:                                                                                                              $9.00 + $1.00 per DVD in USA    

$28.00 + $1.00 per DVD in Canada   

$15.00
$15.00

$25.00
$20.00

$15.00

$20.00

$65.00
$65.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$25.00

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

Total:

Spring '21

Spring Takes Time

Silent Country  (2-DVD set) 
Silent Star, The

Second Track, The

Sabine Kleist, Age 7 (Simply Film)
Russians Are Coming | Career  (2-DVD set) 

Second Life of FWG Platow (Simply Film)

Seven Freckles (Simply Film)

Sun Seekers

Your Unknown Brother

Were the Earth Not Round (Simply Film)

Tango Player, The

Toxi
Trace of Stones
Until Death Do Us Part

Verdict on Auschwitz: Frankfurt Auschwitz                                  
Trial 1963-1965 (2-DVD set)

Swan Island (Simply Film)

Theater Work: The Berliner Ensemble at 25

Wall, The (doc.)

whisper & SHOUT (doc)
Winter Ade (doc.)

Singing, Ringing Tree, The
Solo Sunny

Woman and the Stranger, The
Wozzeck

Somewhere in Berlin
Sons of Great Bear, The

Stars
Story of a Young Couple, The
Story of Little Mook, The

Star-Crossed Lovers

Time of the Storks (Simply Film)

When You're Older, Dear Adam

$20.00

$65.00$20.00
$20.00

$65.00

$20.00

$20.00
$60.00

$15.00

$60.00

$65.00
$20.00

$60.00

$70.00
$65.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00
$15.00

$65.00

$70.00

$65.00

$65.00
$65.00

$100.00

$20.00

$65.00
$65.00

$65.00

$60.00

$65.00

$65.00

$70.00

$65.00

$65.00

$15.00 $60.00

$100.00$20.00

$15.00

$65.00

$60.00

$65.00

$65.00

$60.00

$60.00
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