

DEFA Film Library at UMass Amherst

Tel: (413) 545-6681 | Fax: (413) 577-3808 umass.edu/defa | defaorder@german.umass.edu

2020 German Studies Association conference | Get up to 25% off!

Listed prices reflect this discount

	Shipping Adress	Billing Address, if different from Shipping Adress		
Name		Name		
Institution		Institution		
Street:		Street:		
City State Zip Code		City State Zip Code		
Signature:		Signature:		
Phone #:		Phone #:		
Email:		Email:		

Please email your order to Ali Saif [defaorder@german.umass.edu]. After he receives your order, he will issue an invoice and email it to you for payment.

Please have your campus library contact Hiltrud Schulz [video@german.umass.edu] about a Digital Site License (DSL) if you'd like to stream a film from DVD.

	All films are in NTSC with English subtitles.	#	Personal Use	w/Classroom Rights	Total
	A Berlin Romance		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	A Place in Berlin (doc.)		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Actress, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Adventures of Werner Holt, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Airship, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	All My Girls		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	And Your Love Too		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Animation Before Unification		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Apaches		\$15.00	\$60.00	
	Apprehension		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Architects, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Art Unleashed: Experiments on Film				
New	by Lutz Dammbeck (2-DVD set)		\$25.00	\$105.00	
	Art Work - Six Shorts (doc.)		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	ARTS in EXILE (2-DVD set)		\$25.00	\$70.00	
	Axe of Wandsbek, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Bear Ye One Another's Burden		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Beethoven Duet (2-DVD set)		\$25.00	\$70.00	
	Berlin around the Corner		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Berlin - Schönhauser Corner		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Bicycle, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
Spring '21	Biology!		\$20.00	\$100.00	
	Blum Affair, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Born in '45		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Carbide & Sorrel		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Carla		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Castles & Cottages (2-DVD set)		\$20.00	\$70.00	
	Censored: Kuhle Wampe		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Changing Skins		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Chingachgook, the Great Snake		\$15.00	\$60.00	
	Coded Message for the Boss (Simply Film)		\$15.00	\$60.00	
Fall '20	Coming Out (Special Edition, re-release)		\$20.00	\$100.00	

			4	4	
	Council of the Gods		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Counter Images: GDR Underground Films		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Destinies of Women		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Devil's Three Golden Hairs, The		\$15.00	\$60.00	
	Divided Heaven		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Dusk: 1950s East Berlin Bohemia		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Dove on the Roof, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Elective Affinities (Simply Film)		\$15.00	\$60.00	
	Eolomea		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Ete and Ali (Simply Film)		\$15.00	\$60.00	
			•		
	Fiancee, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Five Cartidges		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Five Days - Five Nights		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Flight, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Flying Dutchman, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	For Eyes Only—Top Secret		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Gleiwitz Case, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Golden Goose, The		\$15.00	\$60.00	
	Goya		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Held for Questioning		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Her Third		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Herzsprung		\$20.00	\$65.00	
				'	
	Hot Summer		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	I Was Nineteen		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	In the Dust of Stars		\$20.00	\$65.00	
Fall '20	Reports from a Peaceful Revolution (2-DVD set docs.)		\$25.00	\$105.00	
	Isabel on the Stairs (Simply Film)		\$15.00	\$60.00	
	Jacob the Liar		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Jadup and Boel		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Jana and Jan		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Just Don't Think I'll Cry		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Just Married (Simply Film)		\$15.00	\$60.00	
	Käthe Kollwitz: Images of a Life		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Kaiser's Lackey, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Kuhle Wampe, or Who Owns the World		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Land beyond the Rainbow, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Last to Know (doc.)				
			\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Last Year Titanic (doc., Simply Film)		\$15.00	\$65.00	
	Latest from the Da-Da-R		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Latin American Trilogy		\$15.00	\$60.00	
	La Villette (doc.)		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Legend of Paul and Paula, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Leipzig in the Fall Eastern Landscape (doc.)		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Lissy (Simply Film)		\$15.00	\$60.00	
	Look at this City (doc.)		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Lost Angel, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
Fall '20	Love's Confusion		\$20.00	\$100.00	
	Marriage in the Shadows		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Midnight Revue		\$20.00	\$100.00	
	Miraculi		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Mistake, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
C 104	Murderers Are among Us, The (Special Edition, re-release)		\$20.00	\$65.00	
Spring '21	Mother Courage and Her Children	+	\$20.00	\$100.00	
	Naked Among Wolves		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Naked Man on the Sports Field, The(2-DVD set)		\$25.00	\$70.00	
	Next Year at Lake Balaton (Simply Film)		\$15.00	\$60.00	
Fall '20	Our Children (doc.)		\$20.00	\$100.00	
	Our Short Life		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Professor Mamlock		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Rabbit is Me, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Red Orchestra, The		\$20.00	\$65.00	
	Ready for Life (Simply Film)		\$15.00	\$60.00	
	Rotation	+	\$20.00	\$65.00	
	INGRAUM		γ 20.00	00.00	

rius silibhilig:	\$28.00 + \$1.00 per DVD in Canada	Total:	
Your Unknown Brother Plus shipping:	\$20.00 \$9.00 + \$1.00 per DVD in USA	\$65.00	
Wozzeck	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Woman and the Stranger, The	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Were the Earth Not Round (Simply Film)	\$15.00	\$60.00	
Winter Ade (doc.)	\$20.00	\$65.00	
whisper & SHOUT (doc)	\$20.00	\$65.00	
When You're Older, Dear Adam	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Wall, The (doc.)	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Verdict on Auschwitz: Frankfurt Auschwitz Trial 1963-1965 (2-DVD set)	\$25.00	\$70.00	
Until Death Do Us Part	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Trace of Stones	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Toxi	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Time of the Storks (Simply Film)	\$15.00	\$60.00	
Theater Work: The Berliner Ensemble at 25	\$20.00	\$100.00	
Tango Player, The	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Swan Island (Simply Film)	\$15.00	\$60.00	
Sun Seekers	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Story of Little Mook, The	\$15.00	\$60.00	
Story of a Young Couple, The	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Stars	\$20.00	\$65.00	
pring '21 Star-Crossed Lovers	\$20.00	\$100.00	
Spring Takes Time	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Sons of Great Bear, The	\$15.00	\$60.00	
Somewhere in Berlin	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Solo Sunny	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Singing, Ringing Tree, The	\$15.00	\$65.00	
Silent Star, The	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Silent Country (2-DVD set)	\$25.00	\$70.00	
Seven Freckles (Simply Film)	\$15.00	\$60.00	
Second Track, The	\$20.00	\$65.00	
Second Life of FWG Platow (Simply Film)	\$15.00	\$60.00	
Russians Are Coming Career (2-DVD set) Sabine Kleist, Age 7 (Simply Film)	\$20.00 \$15.00	\$70.00 \$60.00	